Date

2/28
3/3

3/7
3/10
3/14
3/17
3/21
3/24
3/28
3/31

41

4/4

4/6
4/11
4/14
4/18
4/21
4/25

Opponent

Open
Medina
Menard
Junction
Knippa

Stockdale
Charlotte
Falls City
Sabinal
D'hanis
D'Hanis
Brackett
La Pryor
Knippa
Charlotte
Falls City
Sabinal
Brackett

Location

@Knippa
@Knippa
@Junction
@La Pryor
@Knippa
@Charlotte
@Knippa
@Sabinal
@D'hanis
@Knippa
@Knippa
@Knippa
@Stockdale
@Knippa
@pFalls City
@Kbnippa
@Brackett

Team Time

\Y 4:30 PM
Vv 4:30 PM
\Y 5:00 PM
7:00 PM
\Y 4:30 PM
\Y
\Y 4:30 PM
\Y 7:00 PM
\Y 4:30 PM
Vv 4:30 PM
\Y 4:30 PM
\Y 4:30 PM
JVV 4:30/7 PM
\Y 4:30 PM
\Y 4:30 PM



